
NOTE SHEET 

F.No.25029/2024-25/PM SHRI KV Burdwan/ Date: 08.01.2025 

I Sub: Seeking approval of Holiday List for the year 2025 in respect of PM SHRI KV Burdwan-reg. 

With reference to the subject cited above, please find enclosed herewith the holiday list for the session 
2025-26 in respect of this Vidyalaya. 

HOLIDAY LIST - 2025 
SI.No. Holidays & Connected Festivals Nature of Month & Date (A.D) I Day 

Holiday 
01 Republic Day GH 26.01.2025 Sunday 
02 Maha Shivaratri GH 26.02.2025 Wednesday 
03 Holi - GH 14.03.2025 Friday 

#04 Jamat-UI-Vida RH 28.03.2025 Friday 
05 ld-UI-Fitr GH 31.03.2025 Monday 
06 Mahavir Jayanti GH 10.04.2025 Thursday 
07 Good Friday GH 18.04.2025 Friday 
08 Budh Purnima GH 12.05.2025 Monday 
09 ld-UI-Zuha (Bakrid) GH 07.06.2025 Saturday 
10 Muharram GH 06.07.2025 Sunday 
11 Independence Day GH 15.08.2025 Friday 
12 Janmashtami GH 16.08.2025 Saturday 
13 Milad-Un-Nabi (prophet GH 05.09.2025 Friday 

Mohammad's Birthday) 
#14 Dussehara (Mahashtami) RH 30.09.2025 Tuesday 
#15 Dussehra (Mahanavmi) RH 01.10.2025 Wednesday 
16 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday GH 02.10.2025 Thursday 
17 Dussehra GH 02.10.2025 Thursday 
18 Diwali GH 20.10.2025 Monday 

#19 Govardhan Puja RH 22.10.2025 Wednesday 
#20 Bhai Duj RH 23.10.2025 Thursday 
#21 Chhat Puja RH 28.10.2025 Tuesday 
22 Guru Nanak's Birthday GH 05.11.2025 Wednesday 
23 Christmas Day GH 25.12.2025 Thursday 
24 Annual Sports Day/ Annual Day RH Reserved (Shall be decided later for 

the month of November/December, 
2025) 

"#'' Marked are Restricted Holidays. 
VACATION AND BREAKS IN KVS DURING THE YEAR-2025-26 

1 Summer vacation 40 Days 9/~-~ -
2 Autumn Break To be notified later 10 Days 

3 Winter Break 20 Days 

This is submitted for your kind approval please. 

!Therefore, we can send the same to KVS, RO, Kolkata for information to Deputy Commissioner. 
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